Allegheny County Council

436 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Phone (412) 350-6490 Fax (412) 350-6499



Meeting Agenda - Approved

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 5:00 PM

Conference Room 1

Committee on Public Works

Bob Macey, Chair; Tom Baker, Tom Duerr, Bethany Hallam, Cindy Kirk, Bob Palmosina and DeWitt Walton, Members

I. Call to Order

Invited Guests:

William D. McKain, CPA, Allegheny County Manager or designee(s) Stephen Shanley, Director, Allegheny County Department of Public Works

- II. Roll Call
- III. Approval of Minutes
- IV. Agenda Items

Ordinances

12088-21 An Ordinance authorizing the Department of Public Works to take certain

actions on behalf of County Council with respect to the issuance of highway

occupancy permits, the grant of certain licenses, rights of entry and easements, and the amicable acquisition of certain real estate affecting County public work projects and other matters for calendar years 2022 and

2023.

Sponsors: Chief Executive

Legislative History

11/9/21 County Council Referred by Chair to the Committee on

Public Works

V. Adjournment